
39. Deutsche Meisterschaft Tête-à-tête
Das Classement

24./25. August 2019 | Tromm (Hess)

Rang Team Spieler/innen
1. NiSa01 Garner, Jan (VFPS Osterholz-Scharmbeck)
2. BaWü09 Laukart, Matthias (Boule-SG Le cochonnet Schopfheim)
3. BaWü05 Schaake, Jannik (FT Freiburg)
3. NRW05 Streise, Hermann (BV Ibbenbüren)
5. BaWü19 Engin, Zeki (Allstars Rhein-Neckar Schwetzingen)
5. Bay06 Pfortner, Regis (1. MKWU München)
5. NRW22 Möllers, Hannes (1. BC Pétanque Bad Godesberg)
5. RhPf06 Klein, Michael (BC Herxheim)
9. BaWü01 Dantung, Michael (BPV Freiburg)
9. BaWü02 Zimmer, Niclas (FT Freiburg)
9. BaWü13 Testas, Jean-Luc (BSC Neunkirchen)
9. BaWü22 Boumghar, Hanafi (Heidelberger Boulespieler)
9. Berl02 Cap, Alain (Club Bouliste de Berlin)
9. Hess07 Elitog, Loic (BC Tromm 1997)
9. Nord01 Hodonou, Oscar Akotegnon (Lübecker BC)
9. NRW08 Griesberg, Danny (1. BC Pétanque Bad Godesberg)

17. BaWü03 Gotha-Jecle, Leon (FT Freiburg)
17. BaWü04 Abraham, Paul (PCB Horb)
17. BaWü11 Rajakumar, Vallipuram (BC Stuttgart)
17. BaWü20 Abdelhak, Patrick (BC Konstanz)
17. BaWü26 Behrendt, Jan-Peter (Allstars Rhein-Neckar Schwetzingen)
17. Bay04 Groß, Gerhard (SV 1971 Schnackenwerth)
17. Bay13 Bauer, Alexander (Ratisbonne Regensburg)
17. Hess01 Engelke, Jörg (SV DISBU Rüsselsheim)
17. Hess02 Weise, Peter (La Boule Joyeuse Wiesbaden)
17. Hess13 Sittmann, Pascal (1. FPC von 1980 Frankfurt)
17. NiSa07 Kluge, Torsten (Pétangueules Hannover)
17. NRW06 Kasper, Oliver (Düsseldorf sur place)
17. Saar01 Jenal, Eileen (BC Niedersalbach)
17. Saar02 Fisch, Christoph (BC Saarlouis)
17. Saar03 Strokosch, Manuel (PF Saarbrücken)
17. Saar05 Heblich, Wolfgang (PC Hanweiler)
33. BaWü06 Gabe, Verena (Allstars Rhein-Neckar Schwetzingen)
33. BaWü14 Bräutigam, Kai-Michael (Allstars Rhein-Neckar Schwetzingen)
33. BaWü15 Ludwig, Albert (BC Achern)
33. BaWü17 Weber, Hanspeter (BC Sandhofen)
33. BaWü21 Lesoeur, Bruno (BC Rastatt)
33. BaWü30 Ungerer, Wolfgang (BC Sauberg Mühlacker)
33. Bay03 Probst, Markus (1. MKWU München)
33. Bay05 Lechner, Sebastian (BC Oettingen)
33. Bay07 Möslein, Paul (1. BC Mechenhard)
33. Bay12 Huber, Gabriel (1. BC Mechenhard)
33. Hess04 Born, Jörg (DJK SV Eintracht Steinheim)
33. Hess08 Kowalski, Marco (1. PC Petterweil von 1986)
33. Hess09 Rugar, Sylvia (DJK SV Eintracht Steinheim)
33. Hess14 Bär, Norbert (BC Tromm 1997)
33. NiSa06 Schaper, Michael (1. Hamelner BC)
33. NRW01 Meyer, Andreas (Nippeser BC)
33. NRW04 Stentenbach, Robin (1. BC Pétanque Bad Godesberg)
33. NRW07 Alshut, Jörg (SV Siemens Mülheim an der Ruhr)
33. NRW09 Berger, Malte (Düsseldorf sur place)
33. NRW13 Wierzoch, Tom (PC Balistique Gelsenkirchen)
33. NRW14 Mattes, Klemens (Düsseldorf sur place)
33. NRW16 Dridi, Mohsen (Boulegemeinschaft Kettwig)
33. NRW18 Riaz, Mohammad (BF Wermelskirchen)
33. NRW23 Kache, Andrea (SV Siemens Mülheim an der Ruhr)
33. Ost01 Riedel, Jens (La Boule Rouge Dresden)
33. Ost02 Stender, Dan (La Boule Rouge Dresden)
33. RhPf01 Müller, Pascal (BC Herxheim)
33. RhPf03 Michael, Gordon (1. PC Les Amis de Boule Wachenheim)
33. RhPf05 Müller, Gina (TSG Mittelbach-Hengstbach)
33. Saar04 Ludwig, Andreas (PF Saarbrücken)
33. Saar06 Galand, Claude (BC Bliesen-Winterbach)
33. Saar07 Löh, Sascha  (BC Niedersalbach)



39. Deutsche Meisterschaft Tête-à-tête
Das Classement

24./25. August 2019 | Tromm (Hess)

Rang Team Spieler/innen
65. BaWü07 Raab, Marcel (1. BC Eisingen)
65. BaWü10 Ungerer, Matthias (BC Rastatt)
65. BaWü18 Ruban, Nikolay (WHB Backnang)
65. BaWü23 Rieger, Reinhart (PCB Horb)
65. BaWü24 Riedel, Patrick (TV Brühl)
65. BaWü25 Smith, Nathan (BF Wiesloch)
65. BaWü29 Quintel, Achim (TSV Badenia Feudenheim)
65. BaWü32 Cebe, Musa (BC Konstanz)
65. Bay01 Mari, Nicholas (1. BC Mechenhard)
65. Bay11 Hochwimmer, Günter (FC Tegernheim )
65. Bay14 Möslein, Andreas (BF Niedernberg)
65. Bay16 Altmann, Erich (1. PC Goggolori Weilheim)
65. Berl01 Abdoulaye, Idrissou (boule 36)
65. Hess03 Bomsdorf, Marcel (BC Tromm 1997)
65. Hess06 Lückert, Frank (SV DISBU Rüsselsheim)
65. Hess10 Panitz, Florian (BC Tromm 1997)
65. Hess12 Birk, Christian (La Boule Joyeuse Wiesbaden)
65. Hess17 Meller, Gisela (BC Tromm 1997)
65. Hess18 Kilinc, Salih (Bornheim Boules - StadtteilboulerInnen)
65. NiSa02 Jeurink, Burkhard (Grafschafter PBS)
65. NiSa03 Lemke, Felix (PC Göttingen)
65. NiSa09 Nissen, Lew (TSV Liekwegen von 1910)
65. NRW10 Uluocakli, Mesut (Düsseldorf sur place)
65. NRW11 Börger, Florian (BV Ibbenbüren)
65. NRW12 de Sousa Romáo, Paulo José (Brühler TV)
65. NRW15 Steffen, Reinhard (DJK Delbrück)
65. NRW19 Nana, Adama (Ehrenfelder BC)
65. Ost04 Lehmann, Patrick (La Boule Rouge Dresden)
65. Ost05 Kalies, Heiko (Leipziger PC Pastis 1996)
65. RhPf07 Winkler, Patrice (BC Landau)
65. RhPf08 Hubrich, Norbert (1. Lauterer BC Otterbach)
65. Saar08 Burkardsmeier, Daniel (PC Messidor Saarbrücken)
65. BaWü08 Wagner, Sascha (Allstars Rhein-Neckar Schwetzingen)
65. BaWü12 Hogh, Armin (VfB Neuffen)
65. BaWü16 Denzinger, Holger (SKV Unterensingen )
65. BaWü27 Kauffmann, Jochen (BF Denkendorf)
65. BaWü28 Bühler, Pascal (TV Brühl)
65. BaWü31 Kreuer, Michael (TC Ludwigsburg)
65. BaWü33 Keppler, Willi (Boule-Sport-Club Sattelbach)
65. Bay02 Nguyen, Dang Tuyen (TSV Ringheim)
65. Bay08 Bockelmann, Victor (1. BC Mechenhard)
65. Bay09 Ulherr, Peter (PC Burgthann)
65. Bay10 Chikhaoui, Faycal (BF Niedernberg)
65. Bay15 Nikolac, Miodrag (BCI Röthenbach)
65. Bay17 Jolitz, Thomas (1. MKWU München)
65. Hess05 Neu, Hans-Joachim (La Boule Joyeuse Wiesbaden)
65. Hess11 Faltermann, Marcus (1. PC Viernheim 1984)
65. Hess15 Bärenfänger, John (TV 1880 Dreieichenhain)
65. Hess16 Haag, Robert (1. FPC von 1980 Frankfurt)
65. NiSa04 Radonjic, Dragoljub (1. Hamelner BC)
65. NiSa05 Albayrak, Selahattin (SV Odin Hannover)
65. NiSa08 Becker, Walter (TuS Nenndorf)
65. Nord02 Lück, Andre (Lemsahler SV)
65. Nord03 Husmann, Christian (Compagnie de Boule Lübeck)
65. Nord04 Franke, Paul (Compagnie de Boule Lübeck)
65. NRW02 Birkmeyer, Jens (SV Siemens Mülheim an der Ruhr)
65. NRW03 Eisenhut, Stefan (Sportvereinigung Brackwede)
65. NRW17 Schöttler, Michael (SV Siemens Mülheim an der Ruhr)
65. NRW20 Scholten-Maghs, Peter (SV Siemens Mülheim an der Ruhr)
65. NRW21 Gutberger, Frank (PC Balistique Gelsenkirchen)
65. Ost03 Blütchen, Karl (Leipziger PC Pastis 1996)
65. RhPf02 Becker, Olaf (VFSK - 1900 Oppau)
65. RhPf04 Wittmann, Jean-Francois (Bornheimer BC Nooh Draa)
65. RhPf09 Kreutz, Florian (BC Herxheim)



39. Deutsche Meisterschaft Tête-à-tête
Classement: B-Turnier
24./25. August 2019 | Tromm (Hess)

Rang Team Spieler/innen

1. Saar08 Burkardsmeier, Daniel (PC Messidor Saarbrücken)
2. Bay14 Möslein, Andreas (BF Niedernberg)

3. BaWü10 Ungerer, Matthias (BC Rastatt)

3. NRW11 Börger, Florian (BV Ibbenbüren)

5. BaWü16 Denzinger, Holger (SKV Unterensingen )

5. BaWü28 Bühler, Pascal (TV Brühl)

5. Bay10 Chikhaoui, Faycal (BF Niedernberg)

5. Hess11 Faltermann, Marcus (1. PC Viernheim 1984)

9. BaWü07 Raab, Marcel (1. BC Eisingen)

9. BaWü23 Rieger, Reinhart (PCB Horb)

9. BaWü24 Riedel, Patrick (TV Brühl)

9. BaWü29 Quintel, Achim (TSV Badenia Feudenheim)

9. Hess10 Panitz, Florian (BC Tromm 1997)

9. NRW02 Birkmeyer, Jens (SV Siemens Mülheim an der Ruhr)

9. Ost03 Blütchen, Karl (Leipziger PC Pastis 1996)

9. Ost05 Kalies, Heiko (Leipziger PC Pastis 1996)

17. BaWü12 Hogh, Armin (VfB Neuffen)

17. BaWü32 Cebe, Musa (BC Konstanz)

17. BaWü33 Keppler, Willi (Boule-Sport-Club Sattelbach)

17. Bay01 Mari, Nicholas (1. BC Mechenhard)

17. Bay09 Ulherr, Peter (PC Burgthann)

17. Bay17 Jolitz, Thomas (1. MKWU München)

17. Hess15 Bärenfänger, John (TV 1880 Dreieichenhain)

17. Hess16 Haag, Robert (1. FPC von 1980 Frankfurt)

17. Hess17 Meller, Gisela (BC Tromm 1997)

17. Hess18 Kilinc, Salih (Bornheim Boules - StadtteilboulerInnen)

17. NiSa09 Nissen, Lew (TSV Liekwegen von 1910)

17. Nord03 Husmann, Christian (Compagnie de Boule Lübeck)

17. Nord04 Franke, Paul (Compagnie de Boule Lübeck)

17. NRW12 de Sousa Romáo, Paulo José (Brühler TV)

17. RhPf08 Hubrich, Norbert (1. Lauterer BC Otterbach)

32. BaWü18 Ruban, Nikolay (WHB Backnang)

32. BaWü27 Kauffmann, Jochen (BF Denkendorf)

32. BaWü31 Kreuer, Michael (TC Ludwigsburg)

32. Bay02 Nguyen, Dang Tuyen (TSV Ringheim)

32. Bay11 Hochwimmer, Günter (FC Tegernheim )

32. Bay15 Nikolac, Miodrag (BCI Röthenbach)

32. Bay16 Altmann, Erich (1. PC Goggolori Weilheim)

32. Hess06 Lückert, Frank (SV DISBU Rüsselsheim)

32. NiSa02 Jeurink, Burkhard (Grafschafter PBS)

32. NiSa03 Lemke, Felix (PC Göttingen)

32. NiSa04 Radonjic, Dragoljub (1. Hamelner BC)

32. NiSa05 Albayrak, Selahattin (SV Odin Hannover)

32. NiSa08 Becker, Walter (TuS Nenndorf)

32. NRW03 Eisenhut, Stefan (Sportvereinigung Brackwede)

32. NRW15 Steffen, Reinhard (DJK Delbrück)

32. NRW19 Nana, Adama (Ehrenfelder BC)

32. NRW21 Gutberger, Frank (PC Balistique Gelsenkirchen)

32. Ost04 Lehmann, Patrick (La Boule Rouge Dresden)

32. RhPf02 Becker, Olaf (VFSK - 1900 Oppau)


